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                                                   TOTAL  PERCENT                                                    TOTAL  PERCENT 
   01 = REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL                 44,190             03 = VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL                               7.95 
   02 = BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL                       3,513 
                                     - - - - - - - - - 
                                       01    02    03 
                                     - - - - - - - - - 
0001 4501 5416 MCELWAIN BAP           879 .  68  7.74 
0002 4501 5416 MCELWAIN BAP           879 .  53  6.03 
0003 4502 CHEROKEE BEND SCH           964 . 244 25.31 
0004 4502 CHEROKEE BEND SCH           964 . . 6 . .62 
0005 4503 IRONDALE SR BLD            2055 . 233 11.34 
0006 4503 IRONDALE SR CT             2055 . 122  5.94 
0007 4504 FIRE STATION #31            235 .  15  6.38 
0008 4504 FIRE STATION #31            235 .  13  5.53 
0009 4505 HUFFMAN MIDDLE             1275 .  80  6.27 
0010 4505 HUFFMAN MIDDLE             1275 .  69  5.41 
0011 4506 OUR LADY OF LOURDES.       1880 .  94  5.00 
0012 4506 OUR LADY OF LOURDES        1880 .  24  1.28 
0013 4507 1ST UMC OF CENTER           850 .  30  3.53 
0014 4507 1ST UMC OF CENTER           850 .  30  3.53 
0015 4508 LEEDS CIVIC CENTER         1002 . 138 13.77 
0016 4508 LEEDS CIVIC CENTER         1002 . 142 14.17 
0017 4509 LEEDS FIRST U.M.C.         1767 . 307 17.37 
0018 4509 LEEDS FIRST U.M.C.         1767 . 458 25.92 
0019 4510 SULPHER SPRING CH.          104 .  12 11.54 
0020 4510 SULPHER SPRINGCH.           104 .  11 10.58 
0021 4801 HOOVER PUB. LIB             860 . . 0 . .00 
0022 4801 HOOVER PUB. LIB             860 .  39  4.53 
0023 4802 MTN CHAPEL UMC             1865 .  75  4.02 
0024 4802 MTN CHAPEL UMC             1865 . 156  8.36 
0025 4803 ST. THOMAS EPIS CH         1266 . 119  9.40 
0026 4803 ST. THOMAS EPIS CH         1266 . . 2 . .16 
0027 4804 FIRE STATION #2            1562 . 290 18.57 
0028 4804 FIRE STATION #2            1562 . . 1 . .06 
0029 4805 NEW MERKLE                 1603 . 102  6.36 
0030 4805 NEW MERKLE                 1603 .  95  5.93 
0031 4806 BROOKWOOD BAP CHR          1948 . 218 11.19 
0032 4806 BROOKWOOD BAP CHR          1948 . . 0 . .00 
0033 4807 LIBERTY PARK BAP           1240 .  51  4.11 
0034 4807 LIBERTY PARK BAP           1240 .  55  4.44 
0035 4808 KOREAN UMC                  740 . 116 15.68 
0036 4808 KOREAN UMC                  740 .  30  4.05 
0037 ABSENTEE                           0 .  15 . . . 
0038 PROVISIONAL                        0 . . 0 . . . 
====================================================================================================================================
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                                                   VOTES  PERCENT                                                    VOTES  PERCENT 
STATE REPRESENTATIVE, DISTRICT  45 
  VOTE FOR ONE  1 
   01 = TOMMY JOE ALEXANDER (REP)                    864   40.11 
   02 = DICKIE DRAKE (REP)                           756   35.10     03 = MICHAEL SUMNERS (REP)                        534   24.79 
                                   ------------------ 
                                       01    02    03 
                                   ------------------ 
0001 4501 5416 MCELWAIN BAP            33     6    29 
0002 4501 5416 MCELWAIN BAP            24     6    23 
0003 4502 CHEROKEE BEND SCH            96    84    64 
0004 4502 CHEROKEE BEND SCH             2     2     2 
0005 4503 IRONDALE SR BLD             130    26    77 
0006 4503 IRONDALE SR CT               65    14    43 
0007 4504 FIRE STATION #31             10     2     3 
0008 4504 FIRE STATION #31              8     1     4 
0009 4505 HUFFMAN MIDDLE               40    16    24 
0010 4505 HUFFMAN MIDDLE               34    14    21 
0011 4506 OUR LADY OF LOURDES.         43    18    33 
0012 4506 OUR LADY OF LOURDES          12     1    11 
0013 4507 1ST UMC OF CENTER            15     6     9 
0014 4507 1ST UMC OF CENTER            16     8     6 
0015 4508 LEEDS CIVIC CENTER           37    89    12 
0016 4508 LEEDS CIVIC CENTER           33    87    22 
0017 4509 LEEDS FIRST U.M.C.          109   131    67 
0018 4509 LEEDS FIRST U.M.C.          144   238    76 
0019 4510 SULPHER SPRING CH.            6     2     4 
0020 4510 SULPHER SPRINGCH.             6     1     4 
0037 ABSENTEE                           1     4     0 
0038 PROVISIONAL                        0     0     0 
====================================================================================================================================
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                                                   VOTES  PERCENT 
STATE REPRESENTATIVE, DISTRICT  48 
  VOTE FOR ONE  1 
   01 = JIM CARNS (REP)                              854   62.84 
   02 = CRAIG SANDERSON (REP)                        505   37.16 
                                   ------------ 
                                       01    02 
                                   ------------ 
0021 4801 HOOVER PUB. LIB               0     0 
0022 4801 HOOVER PUB. LIB              24    15 
0023 4802 MTN CHAPEL UMC               49    26 
0024 4802 MTN CHAPEL UMC              104    52 
0025 4803 ST. THOMAS EPIS CH          103    16 
0026 4803 ST. THOMAS EPIS CH            2     0 
0027 4804 FIRE STATION #2             190   100 
0028 4804 FIRE STATION #2               1     0 
0029 4805 NEW MERKLE                   60    42 
0030 4805 NEW MERKLE                   61    34 
0031 4806 BROOKWOOD BAP CHR           131    87 
0032 4806 BROOKWOOD BAP CHR             0     0 
0033 4807 LIBERTY PARK BAP             27    24 
0034 4807 LIBERTY PARK BAP             39    16 
0035 4808 KOREAN UMC                   48    68 
0036 4808 KOREAN UMC                    6    24 
0037 ABSENTEE                           9     1 
0038 PROVISIONAL                        0     0 
==================================================================================================================================== 

 


